VB-9W Series
9W2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
Features
■ Highest Power Density In 8 Pin SIP Package
■ Wide 2: 1 Input Voltage Range
■ Smallest Footprint 9W Converter
■ -40° C ~+ 85 ° C Operation Temperature Range
■ Efficiency Up To 90%

IEC61000-4-8
VB - 9W 2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Series Name Watt
Case Type Input Voltage Range
12 - 9 -18V
24- 18 -36V
48-36-75V
S - SIP Single Output
SD - SIP Dual Output
Nominal Output Voltage
3R3-3.3V
05-5V
09-9V
12 - 12V
15 - 15V
24-24V
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
VB-123R3S9 CE/UUCB 9-18,12V Norn.
VB-1205S9 CE/UUCB 9-18,12V Norn.